BREAKFAST MENU

Available Monday to Friday 08:00am until 11:30am and
Saturday 09:00am until 2:00pm, last orders 1.15pm

Poached Eggs (V)

Two Poached Eggs Served on a Toasted English Muffin or

Brown or White Toast
Plain

Avocado
Mushroom

Spinach

Bacon

Eggs Benedict

£5.95
£7.95
£7.25
£7.25
£7.95

£8.25

Two Poached Eggs on a Toasted English Muffin Glazed with

Hollandaise Sauce
Salmon

Parma Ham
Bacon

Spinach (v)

Scrambled Eggs

Served with White or Brown Toast
Plain (v)

Parma Ham

Smoked Salmon

Bacon

Sausage

Pancakes Manhattan

Stacked Pancakes served with a choice of:

Plain (v)

Bacon

Maple Syrup (v)

Berry Compote Whipped Cream (v)
Maple Syrup & Bacon

Porridge made with Milk (V)

£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75

£6.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£6.95
£7.45
£7.25
£6.95
£8.25

£4.50

Served Plain or with Raisins, Honey or Berry Compote

Granola & Yoghurt
Honey (v)
Berry Compote (V)

WAFFLES

Maple Syrup (v)

Chocolate Sauce (v)

Berry Compote & Whipped Cream (v)
Bacon & Maple Syrup

Banana (v)

Banana & Nutella (v)

Banana, Nutella & Cream (v)

£4.75
£4.75

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£7.45
£7.95

(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan

Extras

Beans £1.50
Sausages £2.50
Bacon £2.20
Avocado £2.50
Smoked Salmon £2.75
Mushroom £1.75
Spinach £1.75
Sandwiches

Served on Thick Cut Bread or Toasted Ciabatta

Classic Bacon £4.95
Thick Cut Bread with Bacon

Classic Sausage £4.95
Thick Cut Bread with Cumberland Sausages

Smashed Avocado

Smashed Avocado, Bacon £8.75
& Chilli Flakes served on toasted Sourdough

Smashed Avocado, Bacon, £9.95
Poached Eggs & Chilli Flakes served
on toasted Sourdough

Toasties

Served on White or Brown

Cheese (v) £4.50
Cheese & Tomato (v) £4.75
Ham & Cheese £4.95
Bacon & Cheese £4.95
Bacon & Maple Syrup £4.95
Sausage & Cheese £4.95
Parma Ham & Emmental £4.95

TJoast & Pastries

Thick Cut Toast (v) £2.65
Served with Guernsey Butter and Preserves

Crumpets with Guernsey Butter £3.45
with a choice of:
*Jam *Marmite *Chocolate Sauce

VEGAN & VEGETARIAN

Vegan Avocado & Strawberry Toast (ve) £7.95
Toasted Vegan Bread with Mashed Avocado
Strawberries and Chia Seeds.

Porridge made with Plant Based Milk (VE)
Plain £4.95




Honey £4,95

Berry Compote £4.95

COFFEE

White Americano £2.95
Black Americano (Double Shot) £2.95
Flat White £3.10
Latte £2.95
Mocha £3.10
Cappuccino £2.95
Double Shot Cappuccino £3.45
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows £2.95
Espresso £2.20
Double Espresso £2.70
Cortado £2.70
Macchiato £2.60
Mochaccino £2.99
Iced Coffee £3.95

SOFT DRINKS

Coke £2.70
Diet Coke £2.70
Sprite £2.70
Orangina £2.70
Appetizer £2.70
Orange Juice £2.60
Apple Juice £2.60
Cranberry Juice £2.60
Lime & Soda £2.60
Orange & Lemonade £2.60
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice £3.75

TEAS

Continental Breakfast £2.65
Decaffeinated English Breakfast £2.65
Duchess Earl Grey £2.65
Peppermint £2.65
More Zest Herbal £2.65
Summer Berry £2.65
Green £2.65
Harmony Herbal £2.65
Genmaicha (A.K.A Popcorn Tea) £2.65
Pomegranate and Hibiscus £2.65
Summer Green Tea £2.65

SHAKES &
SMOOTHIES

OUR SMOOTHIES ARE MADE FROM FRUIT
AND JUICE FREE OF ADDITIVES.
REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Mango

Very Berry

Strawberry

Raspberry

Choice of our Chocolate bar selection

GUERNSEY DAIRY MILKSHAKES WITH LOCAL MILK

& GUERNSEY ICE CREAM
REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Vanilla

Banana

Mint Choc Chip
Strawberry
Chocolate

BREAKFAST
SMOOTHIES

Banana & Oat (v) £4.90
Fresh Banana, Oats, Honey, Cinnamon, Milk

Vegan (VE) £4.90
Fresh Banana, Raspberries, Oats, Vanilla
Extract & Soya Milk

Coffee Banana (v) £4.90
Espresso, Fresh Banana, Vanilla Syrup & Milk

Add Soya, Oat or Aimond Milk for .45p

Prosecco Glass £5.95
Bottle £24.95

Mimosa (Prosecco & Orange Juice) £5.95




