BREAKFAST MENU

Available Monday to Friday 08:00am until 11:30am and Saturday 09:00am until 2:00pm, last orders 1.15pm
(V) = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan

Poaci	hed	Eggs	(V)
-------	-----	------	---	----

Poached Eggs (V)			
Two Poached Eggs Served on a Toasted English Muffin or		Extras	
Brown or White Toast		_	0.4 = 0
Plain	£5.95	Beans	£1.50
Avocado	£7.95	Sausages	£2.50
Mushroom	£7.25	Bacon	£2.20
Spinach	£7.25	Avocado	£2.50
Bacon	£7.95	Smoked Salmon	£2.75
		Mushroom	£1.75
Con Con Con		Spinach	£1.75
Eggs Benedict	£8.25	Sandwiches	
Two Poached Eggs on a Toasted English Muffin G	Two Poached Eggs on a Toasted English Muffin Glazed with		
Hollandaise Sauce		Served on Thick Cut Bread or Toasted Ciabatta	
Salmon	£8.75		
Parma Ham	£8.75	Classic Bacon	£4.95
Bacon	£8.75	Thick Cut Bread with Bacon	2
Spinach (V)	£8.75	Thick out broad with bacon	
		Classic Sausage	£4.95
San am blod Tags		Thick Cut Bread with Cumberland Sausag	es
Scrambled Eggs			
Served with White or Brown Toast			
Plain (v)	£6.95	Smashed Avocado	
Parma Ham	£8.95		
Smoked Salmon	£8.95	Smashed Avocado, Bacon	£8.75
Bacon	£8.95	& Chilli Flakes served on toasted S	
Sausage	£8.95	a crimi i lakes served on tousted c	ouraougn
Pancakes Manhattan Stacked Pancakes served with a choice of:	CC 05	Smashed Avocado, Bacon, Poached Eggs & Chilli Flakes serve on toasted Sourdough	£9.95 ed
Plain (V)	£6.95	Constina	
Bacon Marta Comun an	£7.45	Toastíes	
Maple Syrup (V)	£7.25	Served on White or Brown	
Berry Compote Whipped Cream (V)	£6.95	Cheese (v)	£4.50
Maple Syrup & Bacon	£8.25	Cheese & Tomato (v)	£4.75
		Ham & Cheese	£4.95
Porridge made with Milk (V)	£4.50	Bacon & Cheese	£4.95
Served Plain or with Raisins, Honey or Berry Comp		Bacon & Maple Syrup	£4.95
Served Figure 6 with Haisins, Floriey of Berry Comp	oote	Sausage & Cheese	£4.95
Coran of a P. Magharet		Parma Ham & Emmental	£4.95
Granola & Yoghurt			
Honey (V)	£4.75	Toast & Pastries	
Berry Compote (V)	£4.75		CO CE
		Thick Cut Toast (V)	£2.65
		Served with Guernsey Butter and Preserv	es
WAFFLES Maple Syrup (v)	£6.95	Crumpets with Guernsey Butter with a choice of:	£3.45
Chocolate Sauce (v)	£6.95	*Jam *Marmite *Chocolate Sauce	
Berry Compote & Whipped Cream (v)	£6.95	2:50 5 6 6 2:50 5	
Bacon & Maple Syrup	£0.95 £7.95	VEGAN & VEGET.	AKIAN
	£7.95 £6.95	-	
Banana (v) Banana & Nutella (v)	£6.95 £7.45	Vegan Avocado & Strawberry Toas	t <i>(VE</i>) £7.95
Banana, Nutella & Cream (v)	£7.45 £7.95	Toasted Vegan Bread with Mashed Avoca	
Danana, Nutella & Oleani (V)	£1.3J	Strawberries and Chia Seeds.	-

Porridge made with Plant Based Milk (VE)

£4.95

Plain

Honey £4.95

Berry Compote

£4.95

COFFEE

White Americano	£2.95
Black Americano (Double Shot)	£2.95
Flat White	£3.10
Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£3.10
Cappuccino	£2.95
Double Shot Cappuccino	£3.45
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	£2.95
Espresso	£2.20
Double Espresso	£2.70
Cortado	£2.70
Macchiato	£2.60
Mochaccino	£2.99
Iced Coffee	£3.95

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£2.70
Diet Coke	£2.70
Sprite	£2.70
Orangina	£2.70
Appetizer	£2.70
Orange Juice	£2.60
Apple Juice	£2.60
Cranberry Juice	£2.60
Lime & Soda	£2.60
Orange & Lemonade	£2.60
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£3.75

TEAS

Continental Breakfast	£2.65
Decaffeinated English Breakfast	£2.65
Duchess Earl Grey	£2.65
Peppermint	£2.65
More Zest Herbal	£2.65
Summer Berry	£2.65
Green	£2.65
Harmony Herbal	£2.65
Genmaicha (A.K.A Popcorn Tea)	£2.65
Pomegranate and Hibiscus	£2.65
Summer Green Tea	£2.65

SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

OUR SMOOTHIES ARE MADE FROM FRUIT AND JUICE FREE OF ADDITIVES. REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Mango
Very Berry
Strawberry
Raspberry
Choice of our Chocolate bar selection

GUERNSEY DAIRY MILKSHAKES WITH LOCAL MILK & GUERNSEY ICE CREAM REGULAR £4.40 LARGE £4.90

Vanilla Banana Mint Choc Chip Strawberry Chocolate

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES

Banana & Oat (V) £4.90 Fresh Banana, Oats, Honey, Cinnamon, Milk

Vegan (*vE*) £4.9 Fresh Banana, Raspberries, Oats, Vanilla Extract & Soya Milk

Coffee Banana (V) £4.90 Espresso, Fresh Banana, Vanilla Syrup & Milk

Add Soya, Oat or Almond Milk for .45p

Prosecco Glass £5.95

Bottle £24.95

Mimosa (Prosecco & Orange Juice) £5.95